

BID ANALYSIS SUMMARY

CROSSVILLE MEMORIAL AIRPORT

AIRFIELD PAVEMENT REHABILITATION

BID DATE: AUGUST 22, 2018

ITEM NO.	SPEC. NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	EST. QUAN.	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		CANTRELL CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		AXTELLS, INC.		ROGERS GROUP, INC.		PAVEMENT RESTORATIONS, INC.	
					UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT
Airfield Pavement Rehabilitation (Coal Tar Seal Coat)														
1	M-100-3.1	Mobilization/Demobilization	L.S.	1	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 58,200.00	\$ 58,200.00
2	M-101-4.1	Owner Furnished Contractor Maintained Barricades	EA.	37	\$50.00	\$1,850.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 270.00	\$ 9,990.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 7,400.00	\$ 83.00	\$ 3,071.00
3	P-101-5.1	Asphalt Pavement Milling (Variable Depth)	S.Y.	775	\$12.00	\$9,300.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 10,850.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 27,125.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 15,500.00	\$ 36.50	\$ 28,287.50
4	P-101-5.2	Paint Removal - Water Blasting	L.S.	1	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$ 39,900.00	\$ 39,900.00	\$ 95,000.00	\$ 95,000.00	\$ 135,000.00	\$ 135,000.00	\$ 96,400.00	\$ 96,400.00
5	P-401-8.1	Bituminous Concrete Surface Course	TN.	88	\$160.00	\$14,080.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 17,600.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 33,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 428.00	\$ 37,664.00
6	P-603-5.1	Bituminous Tack Coat	GAL.	76	\$5.00	\$380.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 7,600.00	\$ 96.00	\$ 7,296.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 190.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 684.00
7	P-620-5.1	Permanent Marking with Reflective Media	S.F.	86300	\$1.00	\$86,300.00	\$ 1.10	\$ 94,930.00	\$ 0.80	\$ 69,040.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 86,300.00	\$ 1.30	\$ 112,190.00
8	P-620-5.2	Temporary Marking without Reflective Media	S.F.	10000	\$0.75	\$7,500.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1.80	\$ 18,000.00
9	P-620-5.3	Compass Rose Markings, with Reflective Media	L.S.	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 10,900.00	\$ 10,900.00
10	P-631-7.2	Refined Coal Tar Emulsion with Additives for Slurry Coat	GAL.	50550	\$5.00	\$252,750.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 252,750.00	\$ 4.05	\$ 204,727.50	\$ 7.00	\$ 353,850.00	\$ 5.25	\$ 265,387.50
11	P-M-461-5.1	Minor Crack Repair	L.F.	60000	\$1.25	\$75,000.00	\$ 1.40	\$ 84,000.00	\$ 0.70	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 120,000.00	\$ 1.30	\$ 78,000.00
12	P-M-461-5.2	Major Crack Repair - Mastic Asphalt Repair	L.F.	10000	\$11.00	\$110,000.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 3.05	\$ 30,500.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 3.70	\$ 37,000.00
13	D-752-5.1	Trench Drain Installed, incl. Connection to Existing Inlet Structure	EA.	2	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 10,725.00	\$ 21,450.00
14	T-904-5.1	Sodding	SY	65	\$5.00	\$325.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 7,150.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 1,365.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT					\$635,985.00		\$ 608,130.00		\$ 656,328.50		\$ 964,190.00		\$ 768,599.00	

We hereby certify the "Bid Analysis Summary" has been checked/verified and is approved as to accuracy.

ATKINS

by Jeff Reilly 8/23/2018
 Jeff Reilly, PE, PMP Date